
24v 90 WATTS 2835 LED TAPE LIGHT DIMMABLE 

G-48498
COOL WHITE 
4100K

G-48495
SOFT WHITE 
2700K

G-48497
NEUTRAL WHITE 
3500K

G-48496
WARM WHITE 
3000K

G-48499
SUPER WHITE 
5000K

ITEM

DESCRIPTION

VOLTAGE

WATTS

LUMENS

BEAM ANGLE

DIMMABLE

LED QUANTITY

WIDTH

HEIGHT

CUTTABLE

COLOR TEMPERATURE

CRI

ADHESIVE

ROLL LENGTH

G-48495
T160/2835/18W/27K

24V DC

5.48 FT / 18W M 

883 Ft / 2900 M 

120°

5%

160

10 mm

1.85 mm 

2.18" 

Soft White 2700k

94>

3M 9495 300 MP

16.4 FT /5 M

G-48496
T160/2835/18W/30K

24V DC

5.48 FT / 18W M 

892 Ft / 2928 M  

120°

10 mm

1.85 mm 

2.18" 

Warm White 3000k

94>

3M 9495 300 MP

16.4 FT /5 M

G-48497
T160/2835/18W/35K

24V DC

5.48 FT / 18W M 

913 Ft / 2998 M  

120°

10 mm

1.85 mm 

2.18" 

Neutral White 3500k 

94>

3M 9495 300 MP

16.4 FT /5 M

G-48498
T160/2835/18W/41K

24V DC

5.48 FT / 18W M 

919 Ft / 3016 M 

120°

5% 5%

160

5%

160

5%

160

10 mm

1.85 mm 

2.18" 

Cool White 4100k 

94>

3M 9495 300 MP

16.4 FT /5 M

G-48499
T160/2835/18W/50K

24V DC

5.48 FT / 18W M 

925 Ft / 3038 M 

10 mm

1.85 mm 

2.18" 

Super White 5000k 

3M 9495 300 MP

16.4 FT /5 M

120°

160

Dimmable:
5%

o120

BEAM
ANGLE

Inner/Master
25/100

Warranty:
3 years

IP 2094

Double end
Connector

INDOOR
USE

High Density tape low pixels smooth and uniform beam.  light 
features highly efficient and compact LED chip sets that allow 
for tighter spacing without sacrificing lumen loss  

•      Low heat generation, Channel not required for heat sink
•      Double end impute power connection option 
•      Ultra-high lumen output capability 
•      90+ color rendering index 
•      Available in 2700K, 3000K, 3500K, 4000K, and 5000K 
•      50,000 hours rated life

94>

5%

DESCRIPTION C/PTS/CONNECTOR

ITEM G-48516

C/STS/CONNECTOR

G-48517

C/6”/JUMPER/CONNECTOR

G-48518

CONNECTORS


